E-220 SERIES
UNIVERSAL ADVANCED
DIGITAL CONTROLLERS
■ DESCRIPTION
E-220 Series universal process control devices are designed
for on/off  and PID control using an advanced new generation
micro-controller.
These 96x96 mm industrial devices have a TFT display, conform

Voltage 0.2-1 V 0.2-1 V DC
TEMPERATURE SENSORS LINEAR INPUTS
■ ORDERING GUIDE
■ DIMENSIONS
Panel Cut-Out  = 92x92 mm
E- 220 Series Advanced Control Devices       E- 220 - W - X -  Y - Z
Standard Features
Relay Outputs
 2 relay  (2xNA-O)
 3 relay  (3xNA-O)
 4 relay  (4xNA-O)
 Pulse Voltage to drive SSR, 1 relay + 24V DV/20 mA
 Pulse Voltage to drive SSR, 2 relay + 24V DV/20 mA
 Pulse Voltage to drive SSR, 3 relay + 24V DV/20 mA
 Pulse Voltage to drive SSR, 1 relay + 2x24V DV/20 mA
Analog Output
 1 analog output 0-20/4-20 mA (isolated)
 2 analog output 0-20/4-20 mA (isolated)
 1 analog output 0-10 V DC (isolated)
 2 analog output 0-10 V DC (isolated)
 Analog outputs are not isolated from each other.
Communication
 None
 RS485 Modbus
 3 Digital Input
 3 Digital Input + RS485 Modbus
Operating Voltage
 85 - 265 V AC; 85 - 375 V DC
 0 - 50 V AC; 20 - 70 V DC
• Programmable universal inputs
• 2 relay outputs
• 1 analog output
• Programmable universal outputs (current
output PID, time proportional PID,
motorized valve drive)
• 1 external set point
• 1 position feedback input
• Transmitter power supply
• Heating/cooling
• Automatic tuning (Auto-tune)
• 10 programs, profile control of 100 steps
total
2